General information about company

Scrip code 540073

NSE Symbol BLS

MSEI Symbol BLS

ISIN INE153T01027

Name of the company

BLS International Services Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 Yo of total | of securities (1X)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully prfud up underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity . ; (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I11) shares held . AV)HV)+
(I1) (V) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VD) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | p (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X eg:y
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 19 76224766 76224766 |74.4 76224766 76224766 | 74.4
romoter
Group
B) Public 17664 26062461 26062461 |25.44 26062461 26062461 |25.44
Non
© Promoter- | 1 162773 162773 162773 162773 0.16
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C€2) by 1 162773 162773 0.16 162773 162773 0.16
Employee
Trusts
Total 17684 102450000 102450000 | 100 102450000 102450000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{l ellres d
No. OFf No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁei;cv isgr
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . ) .\ (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . " held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D i Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % [ No. | total | No. | total
() of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) If‘r e 74.4 76224766
Group
(B) Public 25.44 25877150
Non
© Promoter- 162773
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) gnployee 0.16 162773
Trusts
Total 100 102264689




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\lll(e)l.reosf Total nos. ‘;(})Srlerslo. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Deposito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity ReSei s Y (AV)+HV)+ g CII){R of
Iv) shares p VD ’ . Total
(VD 1957) (VIII) |[Classeg: |Class .
held ) Total Voting
v Asa % of X egy ot
V) (A+B+C2) rignts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 30389286 30389286 | 29.66 30389286 30389286 | 29.66
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 45835480 45835480 |44.74 45835480 45835480 |44.74
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 19 76224766 76224766 |74.4 76224766 76224766 |74.4
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 19 76224766 76224766 |74.4 76224766 76224766 | 74.4
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)()HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(©) Alternate 1 115000 115000 |0.11 115000 115000 | 0.11
Investment Funds
©) Foreign Portfolio | ; 2680348 2680348 | 2.62 2680348 2680348 | 2.62
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 8 8 0 8 8 0
Banks
Sub-Total (B) 9 2795356 2795356 |2.73 2795356 2795356 |2.73

)]




(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 16537 8958325 8958325 |8.74 8958325 8958325 |8.74
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |18 7177774 7177774 7.01 7177774 7177774 7.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1100 7131006 7131006 | 6.96 7131006 7131006 | 6.96
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total (B) 17655 23267105 23267105 |22.71 23267105 23267105 |22.71
Total Public
Shareholding
17664 26062461 26062461 |25.44 26062461 26062461 |25.44
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
(2) based Employee |1 162773 162773 0.16 162773 162773 0.16
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public 1 162773 162773 162773 162773 |0.16
Shareholding
(O)=(CO)(1)+
©)2)
Total ( 17684 102450000 102450000 | 100 102450000 102450000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 17684 102450000 102450000 | 100 102450000 102450000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0 No. of 0. B SNATEs Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI1D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and - ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 29.66 30389286
(d) 44.74 45835480
(Sl“)b‘TOt"‘l (A) 74.4 76224766
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.4 76224766
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(c) 0.11 115000
(e) 2.62 2680348
® 0 8
Sub-Total (B) 2.73 2795356

€]

(3)

Non-institutions




(a()) 8.74 8773074
(a(ii)) 7.01 7177774
(e) 6.96 7130946
Sub-Total (B) 2271 23081794
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

25.44 25877150
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 0.16 162773
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 162773
©)=(©O)(D)+
©)2)
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 102264689
Total (A+B+C 100 102264689

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alka
Agagrwal

Diwakar
Aggarwal

Gaurav
Aggarwal

Madhukar
Aggarwal

Riya Aggarwal

Shikhar
Aggarwal

Sushil
Aggarwal

PAN (II)

AEUPA4610G

AAEPA7812Q

AGUPA3941Q

AAEPAS218N

BWXPA2952D

APEPA9118A

AAEPAS8215B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

8724520

5000000

5000000

56625

2108141

2500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2000000

8724520

5000000

5000000

56625

2108141

2500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

8.52

4.88

4.88

0.06

2.06

2.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000000

8724520

5000000

5000000

56625

2108141

2500000

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

8724520

5000000

5000000

56625

2108141

2500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

8.52

4.88

4.88

0.06

2.06

244

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

8.52

4.88

4.88

0.06

2.06

2.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

8724520

5000000

5000000

56625

2108141

2500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vinod Aggarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPA7813R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000000

30389286

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5000000

30389286

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

29.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000000

30389286

Class eg:y

Total

5000000

30389286

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.88

29.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

29.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000

30389286

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateco Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Intime

Name of the A;adpur . Bls Finvest Gpodwork Grb Finvest Hawai Capital Hlllmar} Finance And

Shareholders () Finvest Private Limited Finvest Private Private Limited | Private Limited Properties Investment
Limited Limited Private Limited | Private

Limited

PAN (II) AAACAS609E | AAACB4919N [ AAACG4054B | AAACG4618H | AAACH1927N | AAACHO574K | AAACI1845A

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ! ! ! ! I I !

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 5060000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000

held (TV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5060000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000

(V)* (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated | 4 o, 4.88 4.88 4.88 4.88 4.88 4.88

as per SCRR, ) ) ) ) ’ ) )

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5060000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000

Class eg:y

Total 5060000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.94

4.88

4.88

4.88

4.88

4.88

4.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.94

4.88

4.88

4.88

4.88

4.88

4.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5060000

5000000

5000000

5000000

5000000

5000000

5000000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIb Finvest Private
Limited

Trimurti Finvest
Private Limited

V S Estate Pvt
Ltd

Wonder Rock Finance And Investment
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACIJIS87E

AAACT4299F

AAACVO0572F

AAACWO0089]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

387740

387740

5000000

5000000

45835480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

387740

387740

5000000

5000000

45835480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.38

4.88

4.88

44.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

387740

387740

5000000

5000000

45835480

Class eg:y

Total

387740

387740

5000000

5000000

45835480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

0.38

4.88

4.88

44.74




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.38

4.88

4.88

44.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

387740

387740

5000000

5000000

45835480

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter
Group

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

167

59

327

546

1100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4552324

35

181971

1243368

1153308

7131006

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4552324

35

181971

1243368

1153308

7131006

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44

0.18

1.21

1.13

6.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each c

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4552324

35

181971

1243368

1153308

7131006

Class eg:y

Total

4552324

35

181971

1243368

1153308

7131006

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.44

0.18

1.21

1.13

6.96




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.44

0.18

1.21

1.13

6.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4552264

35

181971

1243368

1153308

7130946

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



